
RUSH 1.5G & 1.5S (A) FMC      
Model Code: F850

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 10.00 10.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 106.50SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 116.50TOTAL AMOUNT

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

RM 276.40  
RM 276.40  

RM 270.00 
RM 270.00 

RM 69.10Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

4

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

FULL SYNTHETIC 5W-40 
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC 0W-20 
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (4L)
Differential Gear Oil
Automatic Transmission Fluid (D-IV)
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid      
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)     

Parts
Oil Filter     
Drain Plug Gasket     
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)     
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)     
Air Cleaner Filter Element   

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

1
2
2
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

139.00
22.10
38.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

24.60
2.80
9.60
2.80

92.20
RM
 
 
RM
RM

181.51
Free

-
181.51
175.00

RM

RM

295.00

205.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

156.91
Free

-
156.91
155.00

RM

RM

275.00

185.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

181.51
117.00

7.02
305.53
295.00

RM

RM

415.00

325.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

455.91
136.50

8.19
600.60
595.00

RM

RM

715.00

625.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

156.91
45.50

2.73
205.14
195.00

RM

RM

315.00

225.00



RUSH 1.5S / 1.5G (Auto) (Minor Change)
Model Code: F700

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 10.00 10.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 148.40TOTAL AMOUNT

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)    
Differential Gear Oil    
Automatic Transmission Fluid (D-III)    
Power Steering Fluid    
Brake Fluid    
Windshield Washer Fluid    
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)    

Parts
Oil Filter     
Drain Plug Gasket     
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)  
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)   
Air Cleaner Filter Element  
Spark Plugs

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

3
3
2
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
4

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

35.00
22.10
26.60
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

24.60
2.80
9.60
2.80

63.00
10.40

RM
 
 
RM
RM

147.51
Free

-
147.51
145.00

RM 235.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

122.91
Free

-
122.91
115.00

RM 215.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

147.51
117.00

7.02
271.53
265.00

RM 365.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

460.21
136.50

8.19
604.90
595.00

RM 695.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

122.91
45.50

2.73
171.14
165.00

RM 265.00



RUSH 1.5G (Manual) (Minor Change)
Model Code: F700

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 10.00 10.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 148.40TOTAL AMOUNT

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)    
Differential Gear Oil    
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid    
Brake Fluid    
Windshield Washer Fluid    
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)    

Parts
Oil Filter     
Drain Plug Gasket     
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)  
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission) 
Air Cleaner Filter Element  
Spark Plugs

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

3
3
2
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
4

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

35.00
22.10
26.90
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

24.60
2.80
9.60

10.50
63.00
10.40

RM
 
 
RM
RM

147.51
Free

-
147.51
145.00

RM 235.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

122.91
Free

-
122.91
115.00

RM 215.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

147.51
117.00

7.02
271.53
265.00

RM 365.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

479.01
136.50

8.19
623.70
615.00

RM 715.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

122.91
45.50

2.73
171.14
165.00

RM 265.00


