							toyota.com.my					
				MA	XCHECK PACKA	GES						
			COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE		ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC					
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ			Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)									
RUSH 1.5G & 1.5S (A) F Model Code: F850	MC		1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	6 mths / 10,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*	9 mths / 15,000km* 15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km*					
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit Price	Qty										
Lubricants / Fluids												
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (4L)	RM 139.00	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
- Differential Gear Oil	RM 22.10	2				\checkmark						
Hutomatic Transmission Fluid (D-IV)	RM 38.00	2				\checkmark						
🚳 Brake Fluid	RM 20.00	2				\checkmark						
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Parts												
Oil Filter	RM 24.60	1	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark						
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)	RM 9.60	2				\checkmark						
O Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)	RM 2.80	1				\checkmark						
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 92.20	1				\checkmark						
Total Parts Amount			RM 181.51	RM 156.91	RM 181.51	RM 455.91	RM 156.91					
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 117.00	RM 136.50	RM 45.50					
Service Tax (6%)			-	-	RM 7.02	RM 8.19	RM 2.73					
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 181.51	RM 156.91	RM 305.53	RM 600.60	RM 205.14					
Package Price			RM 175.00	RM 155.00	RM 295.00	RM 595.00	RM 195.00					
FULL SYNTHETIC 5W-40			COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2 ND SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC					
Package Price			RM 295.00	RM 275.00	RM 415.00	RM 715.00	RM 315.00					
FULL SYNTHETIC 0W-20			COMPULSORY 1 ST SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2 ND SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC					
Package Price			RM 205.00	RM 185.00	RM 325.00	RM 625.00	RM 225.00					
* Whichever comes first						Ef	fective Date : 1 st March 2023					

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 10.00	RM 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 116.50

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

inalani opani nago	and ropic	loou al oroly i	00,000 1411	
Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	4	RM 69.10	RM 276.40	RM 270.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 276.40	RM 270.00





N

toyota.com.my

	MAXCHECK PACKAGES												
				COMPULSO	DRY 1 ST SERVICE	COMPULSOR	Y 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	E	BASIC
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ					Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)								
RUSH 1.5S / 1.5G (Auto) Model Code: F700	(Mine	or Cha	inge)	1 mth	/ 1,000km*	3 mths /	5,000km*	12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km* / 110,000km*	48 mths 72 mths 96 mths	/ 40,000km* / 80,000km* / 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km* / 25,000km* / 35,000km* / 45,000km* / 55,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km* / 95,000km*
PREMIUM MINERAL	Uni	it Price	Qty										
Lubricants / Fluids													
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L)	RM	35.00	3		\checkmark		(\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
 Differential Gear Oil 	RM	22.10	3								\checkmark		
Automatic Transmission Fluid (D-III)	RM	26.60	2								\checkmark		
Power Steering Fluid	RM	26.60	1								\checkmark		
Srake Fluid	RM	20.00	2								\checkmark		
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM	3.00	1		\checkmark		1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM	12.11	1		\checkmark		1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
Parts													
Oil Filter	RM	24.60	1		\checkmark				\checkmark		\checkmark		
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM	2.80	1		\checkmark	×	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
O Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)	RM	9.60	2								\checkmark		
O Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)	RM	2.80	1								\checkmark		
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM	63.00	1								\checkmark		
J Spark Plugs	RM	10.40	4								\checkmark		
Total Parts Amount				RM	147.51	RM	122.91	RM	147.51	RM	460.21	RM	122.91
Labour Amount					Free	Fr	ee	RM	117.00	RM	136.50	RM	45.50
Service Tax (6%)					-		-	RM	7.02	RM	8.19	RM	2.73
Total Ala Carte Price				RM	147.51	RM	122.91	RM	271.53	RM	604.90	RM	171.14
Package Price				RM	145.00		115.00	RM	265.00	RM	595.00	RM	165.00
FULL SYNTHETIC				COMPULSO	RY 1 ST SERVICE	COMPULSOR	2ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	E	BASIC
Package Price				RM	235.00		215.00	RM	365.00	RM	695.00	RM	265.00
* Whichever comes first				- T KIII				1.00					· 1 st March 2023

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Note:

- Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
SLLC (1L)	1	RM 31.90	RM 31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 10.00	RM 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 148.40

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.





toyota.com.my

Model Code: F700 PREMIUM MINERAL Unit F Lubricants / Fluids Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L) RM Differential Gear Oil RM Image: Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM			COMPULSO	ORY 1 ST SERVICE						NCE PLUS	В	ASIC		
RUSH 1.5G (Manual) (Minor Cha Model Code: F700 PREMIUM MINERAL Unit F Lubricants / Fluids Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L) RM Differential Gear Oil RM Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM			1 mth		А	ae (Month) or O	dometer Re	odina (*whicho						
Model Code: F700 PREMIUM MINERAL Unit F Lubricants / Fluids Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L) RM Differential Gear Oil RM Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM			1 mth		Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)									
Lubricants / Fluids Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L) RM Differential Gear Oil RM Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM	RUSH 1.5G (Manual) (Minor Change) Model Code: F700					/ 5,000km*	12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km* / 110,000km*	48 mths / 72 mths / 96 mths /	40,000km* 80,000km* 120,000km* 160,000km* 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km* / 25,000km* / 35,000km* / 55,000km* / 55,000km* / 65,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km*		
 Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L) Differential Gear Oil Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM 	Price	Qty												
 Differential Gear Oil RM Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM 														
Manual Transmission Gear Oil RM	35.00	3		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		
	22.10	3								\checkmark				
Power Steering Fluid RM	26.90	2								\checkmark				
	26.60	1								\checkmark				
Srake Fluid RM	20.00	2								\checkmark				
🞯 Windshield Washer Fluid RM	3.00	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) RM	12.11	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		
Parts														
🝟 Oil Filter RM	24.60	1	1	\checkmark				\checkmark		\checkmark				
O Drain Plug Gasket RM	2.80	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		
O Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential) RM	9.60	2								\checkmark				
O Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission) RM	10.50	2								\checkmark				
Air Cleaner Filter Element RM	63.00	1								\checkmark				
Spark Plugs RM	10.40	4								\checkmark				
Total Parts Amount			RM	147.51	RM	122.91	RM	147.51	RM	479.01	RM	122.91		
Labour Amount			F	Free	I	Free	RM	117.00	RM	136.50	RM	45.50		
Service Tax (6%)			1	-		-	RM	7.02	RM	8.19	RM	2.73		
Total Ala Carte Price			RM	147.51	RM	122.91	RM	271.53	RM	623.70	RM	171.14		
Package Price			RM	145.00	RM	115.00	RM	265.00	RM	615.00	RM	165.00		
FULL SYNTHETIC														
Package Price			COMPULSO	RY 1 ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	ORY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	B	ASIC		

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Note:

- Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
SLLC (1L)	1	RM 31.90	RM 31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 10.00	RM 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 148.40

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

